
Semester : Semester 1 & 2 Suplimetary

GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI23AT002 AISHWARYA KURANGI C 5 15 C 5 15 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 2.31 7.38

2 2GI23AT004 ASHISH KORAJKAR C 5 5 F 0 0 1.25 7.84

3 2GI23AT005 DHANASHRI MELGE C 5 15 5 6.85

4 2GI23AT010 MAHIMA PATIL F 0 0 F 0 0 0 6.66

5 2GI23AT011 MD ALI KILLEDAR C 5 40 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 2.67 5.3

6 2GI23AT013 OMKAR FAGARE C 5 5 F 0 0 C 5 15 2.86 5.55

7 2GI23AT014 PARVATI HIREMATH F 0 0 0 7.32

8 2GI23AT015 RITESH TAKKEKAR C 5 15 5 6.98

9 2GI23AT020 SANIKA PAWASHE B 6 18 6 6.8

10 2GI23AT023 SHIVAPRASAD MUGALKHOD F 0 0 C 5 40 F 0 0 C 5 25 3.42 5.59

11 2GI23AT026 SHRUSTI PATIL F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 0 6.49

12 2GI23AT028 SUSHANT SHAHPURAKAR F 0 0 C 5 15 B 6 18 3.67 7.23

13 2GI23AT030 VAIBHAVI VAIDYA C 5 15 5 6.54

14 2GI23AT031 VENKATESH MANKOJI C 5 5 C 5 15 F 0 0 2.86 6.7

15 2GI23AT033 VINIT KANGRALKAR F 0 0 0 5.68

16 2GI23AT034 VRUSHABH KOLHAPURE F 0 0 0 7.84

17 2GI23AT035 YASH SANIKOP F 0 0 C 5 15 2.5 7.02

1st and 2nd Semester.B.Arch. 2023 Scheme SEE Results for Supplementary 2023-24..

23DES2.1

ELEMENTS OF SPACE 
MAKING AND 

DESIGN

8

HISTORY OF 
ARCHITECTURE - II

3

CGPASGPA

23HUM2.1 23TEC2.2

ARCHITECTURAL 
GRAPHICS - II

5

23HUM2.2

COMMUNICATION 
SKILLS

1

23TEC2.3 23TEC2.4

ANALYSIS OF 
DETERMINATE 
STRUCTURES

SURVEYING AND 
LEVELLING

3 3

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

3

Program :  B. Arch
Department : B. Acrh

23HUM1.1

HISTORY OF 
ARCHITECTURE - I

23TEC1.3
EVOLUTION OF 

STRUCTURES AND 
ENGINEERING 
MECHANICS

3



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI23AE003 AMAN SHIKKALGAR

2 2GI23AE006 AMOGHASIDDA PATTANASHETTI F 0 0

3 2GI23AE007 AMRUTESH KULKARNI

4 2GI23AE009 ANUJ DESAI F 0 0

5 2GI23AE011 ARATI

6 2GI23AE014 AYUSH ANGADI P 4 16 P 4 12

7 2GI23AE016 DEEPAK WALIKAR F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0

8 2GI23AE017 DEEPTI RATHOD 

9 2GI23AE019 DIKSHA MAHATO

10 2GI23AE020  HANAMATHGOUDA PATIL

11 2GI23AE024 KARNA PAWAR 

12 2GI23AE026 MANJUNATH PATAGIRI P 4 16 F 0 0

13 2GI23AE030 NIVRUTINATH CHOUGULE F 0 0 C 5 15

14 2GI23AE038 ROHIT B+ 7 21

15 2GI23AE039  ROHI SONTAKKI C 5 15

16 2GI23AE041 RUTUJA JADHAV

17 2GI23AE045 SAMARTH LOHAR

18 2GI23AE046 SANKET PATIL F 0 0

19 2GI23AE047 SANSKRUTI  F 0 0

20 2GI23AE048 SHARIFF MULTANI P 4 16

21 2GI23AE056 SIDDANAGOUDA DESAI

22 2GI23AE061 SUJAL NAIK

22EAE13/22EEE13/2
2POP13

ELEMENTS OF 
AERONAUTICAL 

ENGINEERING/ELEM
ENTS OF 

ELECTRICAL 
3

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

3

22ESC141/22ESC142/ 
22ESC143/22ESC144/ 
22ESC145/22ESC146

22KSK17

1

SAMSKRUTIKA 
KANNADA

22ENG16

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH

1

22ETC15A/22ETC15C/2
2ETC15F/22ETC15G/22

ETC15J
SMART MATERIALS & 

SYSTEMS/INTRODUCTI
ON TO NANO 
TECHNOLOGY

3

1st and 2nd Semester.B.E. (All Branches) 2022 Scheme (2023 Entry) SEE Results for Supplementary 2023-24..

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

4

Semester : Semester 1 & 2 
Suplimentary
Program :  BE

Department : AE

22MATM11/ 
22MATS11/ 
22MATE11

MATHEMATICS - I 
FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS - I FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/MATHEMA

22PHYS12/ 
22PHYE12

APPLIED PHYSICS 
FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/APPLIED 
PHYSICS FOR EE/EC 

STREAM
4



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

22EAE13/22EEE13/2
2POP13

ELEMENTS OF 
AERONAUTICAL 

ENGINEERING/ELEM
ENTS OF 

ELECTRICAL 
3

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

3

22ESC141/22ESC142/ 
22ESC143/22ESC144/ 
22ESC145/22ESC146

22KSK17

1

SAMSKRUTIKA 
KANNADA

22ENG16

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH

1

22ETC15A/22ETC15C/2
2ETC15F/22ETC15G/22

ETC15J
SMART MATERIALS & 

SYSTEMS/INTRODUCTI
ON TO NANO 
TECHNOLOGY

3

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

4

22MATM11/ 
22MATS11/ 
22MATE11

MATHEMATICS - I 
FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS - I FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/MATHEMA

22PHYS12/ 
22PHYE12

APPLIED PHYSICS 
FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/APPLIED 
PHYSICS FOR EE/EC 

STREAM
4

23 2GI23AE063 VAISHALI BIRADAR F 0 0

24 2GI23CS001 ABHISHEK JAYAGOND F 0 0 P 4 12

25 2GI23CS002 ABHISHEK MALI

26 2GI23CS056 KIRAN NATIKAR 

27 2GI23CS071 PEERZADE AYAAN

28 2GI23CS081 PRARTHANA HAVAL F 0 0

29 2GI23CS087 PRATHAM JOSHI P 4 16

30 2GI23CS093 PUNEET ALAGUR C 5 15 F 0 0

31 2GI23CS100 RISHI PATIL

32 2GI23CS103 ROHAN MATTO

33 2GI23CS109 SAHIL PATIL C 5 20

34 2GI23CS114 SAMAD MANJREKAR P 4 16 P 4 12

35 2GI23CS128 SAYED INAMDAR P 4 16 F 0 0 P 4 4

36 2GI23CS135 SHREYAS AWATE

37 2GI23CS154 STAVAN MOHIRE

38 2GI23CS168 VAIBHAV MANNOLKAR

39 2GI23CS175 VARSHA HALLUR

40 2GI23CS194 ZAYEEM PALEKAR

41 2GI23EE001 ABEL FERNANDES

42 2GI23EE002 ABHISHEK

43 2GI23EE003 ABHISHEK PATIL

44 2GI23EE004 ADITYA A NAIK F 0 0 F 0 0

45 2GI23EE013 HARSHA K F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 4

46 2GI23EE020 MANASWI M F 0 0

47 2GI23EE022 MD AFFAN GOVE C 5 15 F 0 0

48 2GI23EE025 NIKHIL CHANDILKAR P 4 16 P 4 16 P 4 12

49 2GI23EE030 PRANAV SALIMATH

50 2GI23EE036 RIYA DODAMANI



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

22EAE13/22EEE13/2
2POP13

ELEMENTS OF 
AERONAUTICAL 

ENGINEERING/ELEM
ENTS OF 

ELECTRICAL 
3

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

3

22ESC141/22ESC142/ 
22ESC143/22ESC144/ 
22ESC145/22ESC146

22KSK17

1

SAMSKRUTIKA 
KANNADA

22ENG16

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH

1

22ETC15A/22ETC15C/2
2ETC15F/22ETC15G/22

ETC15J
SMART MATERIALS & 

SYSTEMS/INTRODUCTI
ON TO NANO 
TECHNOLOGY

3

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

4

22MATM11/ 
22MATS11/ 
22MATE11

MATHEMATICS - I 
FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS - I FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/MATHEMA

22PHYS12/ 
22PHYE12

APPLIED PHYSICS 
FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/APPLIED 
PHYSICS FOR EE/EC 

STREAM
4

51 2GI23EE037 ROHAN MIRJE

52 2GI23EE060 YASHAWANT SAMBARAGI F 0 0 F 0 0

53 2GI23EE061 YOGIRAJ HUNDALEKAR P 4 12 P 4 12

54 2GI23EE063 ZESHAN PEERJADE F 0 0

55 2GI23IS014 APPASAB WADDAR B 6 18

56 2GI23IS016 ASAD JAMADAR

57 2GI23IS021 BHAKTI ANGADKAR P 4 16

58 2GI23IS023 BHIMSEEN MUDHOL

59 2GI23IS040 KHUSHI NAVALGUND P 4 12

60 2GI23IS043 LAKSHMI SAVDI

61 2GI23IS049 MALLIKARAJUN ARAKERI 

62 2GI23IS054 NEHA KALTIPPI 

63 2GI23IS057 NIKHIL HARIWAL 

64 2GI23IS058 NIRANJAN RAUT F 0 0

65 2GI23IS063 PRACHI HUDDAR

66 2GI23IS069 PRANITA HONOLE

67 2GI23IS072 PRERNA PATIL F 0 0 F 0 0

68 2GI23IS080 ROHIT CHAVAN

69 2GI23IS086 SAYOGEETA SHETAKE P 4 12

70 2GI23IS093 SHREYAS K

71 2GI23IS094 SHRIDHAR KANGRALKAR F 0 0 P 4 12 C 5 5

72 2GI23IS103 SRIDHAR AWAJIGOL P 4 16 P 4 16 C 5 15 B 6 18 F 0 0

73 2GI23IS106 SUMIT SHETTAR 

74 2GI23IS108 SUPRITA 

75 2GI23IS111 TANISHQ JOLDAPGI 

76 2GI23IS112 VIBHAV PATIL P 4 12

77 2GI23IS113 VAISHNAVI HUDDAR

78 2GI23IS119 VISHAL RATHOD F 0 0



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

22EAE13/22EEE13/2
2POP13

ELEMENTS OF 
AERONAUTICAL 

ENGINEERING/ELEM
ENTS OF 

ELECTRICAL 
3

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

3

22ESC141/22ESC142/ 
22ESC143/22ESC144/ 
22ESC145/22ESC146

22KSK17

1

SAMSKRUTIKA 
KANNADA

22ENG16

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH

1

22ETC15A/22ETC15C/2
2ETC15F/22ETC15G/22

ETC15J
SMART MATERIALS & 

SYSTEMS/INTRODUCTI
ON TO NANO 
TECHNOLOGY

3

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

4

22MATM11/ 
22MATS11/ 
22MATE11

MATHEMATICS - I 
FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS - I FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/MATHEMA

22PHYS12/ 
22PHYE12

APPLIED PHYSICS 
FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/APPLIED 
PHYSICS FOR EE/EC 

STREAM
4

79 2GI23IS124 YASH DONGARE F 0 0



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI23AE003 AMAN SHIKKALGAR B+ 7 21 7 7.1

2 2GI23AE006 AMOGHASIDDA PATTANASHETTI F 0 0 P 4 16 C 5 15 2.21 4.79

3 2GI23AE007 AMRUTESH KULKARNI B 6 18 6 7.43

4 2GI23AE009 ANUJ DESAI B 6 24 3.43 5.59

5 2GI23AE011 ARATI B+ 7 7 7 6.83

6 2GI23AE014 AYUSH ANGADI P 4 16 P 4 16 F 0 0 3.33 4.53

7 2GI23AE016 DEEPAK WALIKAR C 5 20 F 0 0 F 0 0 1 5

8 2GI23AE017 DEEPTI RATHOD C 5 20 C 5 15 5 5

9 2GI23AE019 DIKSHA MAHATO F 0 0 B 6 18 3 5.76

10 2GI23AE020  HANAMATHGOUDA PATIL P 4 12 4 5.88

11 2GI23AE024 KARNA PAWAR C 5 20 F 0 0 2.86 5.82

12 2GI23AE026 MANJUNATH PATAGIRI C 5 15 3.1 4.7

13 2GI23AE030 NIVRUTINATH CHOUGULE P 4 16 2.82 5.26

14 2GI23AE038 ROHIT P 4 4 6.25 4.97

15 2GI23AE039  ROHI SONTAKKI 5 5.78

16 2GI23AE041 RUTUJA JADHAV A+ 9 36 9 8.5

17 2GI23AE045 SAMARTH LOHAR C 5 15 5 6.35

18 2GI23AE046 SANKET PATIL C 5 15 2.14 5.27

19 2GI23AE047 SANSKRUTI  C 5 20 P 4 16 3 5.56

20 2GI23AE048 SHARIFF MULTANI B 6 18 4.86 5.58

21 2GI23AE056 SIDDANAGOUDA DESAI P 4 12 4 4.89

22 2GI23AE061 SUJAL NAIK P 4 12 C 5 5 C 5 5 4.4 5.6

23 2GI23AE063 VAISHALI BIRADAR F 0 0 0 5.22

24 2GI23CS001 ABHISHEK JAYAGOND 1.71 6.47

25 2GI23CS002 ABHISHEK MALI B+ 7 28 7 7

26 2GI23CS056 KIRAN NATIKAR B 6 24 6 6.38

27 2GI23CS071 PEERZADE AYAAN B+ 7 21 7 7.28

28 2GI23CS081 PRARTHANA HAVAL B+ 7 21 3 5.83

1st and 2nd Semester.B.E. (All Branches) 2022 Scheme (2023 Entry) SEE Results for Supplementary 2023-24..

CGPASGPA

22MATM21/ 
22MATS21/ 
22MATE21

22CHEM22/22CHES
22/22CHES22

22CED23
22ESC241/22ESC242/ 
22ESC243/22ESC244/ 
22ESC245/22ESC246

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

Semester : Semester 1 & 2 
Suplimentary
Program :  BE

Department : AE

MATHEMATICS-II 
FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/MATHEM
ATICS-II FOR CS/IS 
STREAM/MATHEM

CHEMISTRY FOR 
AE/ME 

STREAM/CHEMISTR
Y FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/CHEMISTR

COMPUTER AIDED 
ENGINEERING 

DRAWING

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

INTRODUCTION TO 
WEB 

PROGRAMMING/PYTH
ON 

PROGRAMMING/BASIC
4 4 3 3 3 1 1

22PLC25A/22PLC25B/2
2PLC25C/22PLC25D

22PWS26

1

22ICO27 22SFH28

PROFESSIONAL 
WRITING SKILLS IN 

ENGLISH

INDIAN 
CONSTITUTION

SCIENTIFIC 
FOUNDATIONS FOR 

HEALTH



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

CGPASGPA

22MATM21/ 
22MATS21/ 
22MATE21

22CHEM22/22CHES
22/22CHES22

22CED23
22ESC241/22ESC242/ 
22ESC243/22ESC244/ 
22ESC245/22ESC246

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME
MATHEMATICS-II 

FOR ME/AE 
STREAM/MATHEM
ATICS-II FOR CS/IS 
STREAM/MATHEM

CHEMISTRY FOR 
AE/ME 

STREAM/CHEMISTR
Y FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/CHEMISTR

COMPUTER AIDED 
ENGINEERING 

DRAWING

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

INTRODUCTION TO 
WEB 

PROGRAMMING/PYTH
ON 

PROGRAMMING/BASIC
4 4 3 3 3 1 1

22PLC25A/22PLC25B/2
2PLC25C/22PLC25D

22PWS26

1

22ICO27 22SFH28

PROFESSIONAL 
WRITING SKILLS IN 

ENGLISH

INDIAN 
CONSTITUTION

SCIENTIFIC 
FOUNDATIONS FOR 

HEALTH

29 2GI23CS087 PRATHAM JOSHI P 4 16 F 0 0 2.91 4.61

30 2GI23CS093 PUNEET ALAGUR F 0 0 1.67 5.21

31 2GI23CS100 RISHI PATIL B+ 7 21 7 6.6

32 2GI23CS103 ROHAN MATTO C 5 20 5 5.95

33 2GI23CS109 SAHIL PATIL F 0 0 2.5 5.91

34 2GI23CS114 SAMAD MANJREKAR F 0 0 2.55 5.25

35 2GI23CS128 SAYED INAMDAR F 0 0 1.67 4.77

36 2GI23CS135 SHREYAS AWATE F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.96

37 2GI23CS154 STAVAN MOHIRE P 4 12 4 5.53

38 2GI23CS168 VAIBHAV MANNOLKAR F 0 0 0 5.62

39 2GI23CS175 VARSHA HALLUR C 5 20 P 4 4 4.8 6.32

40 2GI23CS194 ZAYEEM PALEKAR B 6 24 6 6.28

41 2GI23EE001 ABEL FERNANDES A 8 24 8 7.45

42 2GI23EE002 ABHISHEK C 5 5 5 5.35

43 2GI23EE003 ABHISHEK PATIL B+ 7 21 7 5.83

44 2GI23EE004 ADITYA A NAIK F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.69

45 2GI23EE013 HARSHA K F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 0.21 5.16

46 2GI23EE020 MANASWI M F 0 0 0 7.09

47 2GI23EE022 MD AFFAN GOVE F 0 0 1.88 5.32

48 2GI23EE025 NIKHIL CHANDILKAR F 0 0 P 4 16 F 0 0 3 4.74

49 2GI23EE030 PRANAV SALIMATH A+ 9 9 9 6.8

50 2GI23EE036 RIYA DODAMANI P 4 12 4 5.38

51 2GI23EE037 ROHAN MIRJE F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.07

52 2GI23EE060 YASHAWANT SAMBARAGI C 5 15 1.67 5.16

53 2GI23EE061 YOGIRAJ HUNDALEKAR F 0 0 F 0 0 2 4.94

54 2GI23EE063 ZESHAN PEERJADE P 4 12 2 5.5

55 2GI23IS014 APPASAB WADDAR 6 6.53

56 2GI23IS016 ASAD JAMADAR F 0 0 0 6.28

57 2GI23IS021 BHAKTI ANGADKAR 4 6.24

58 2GI23IS023 BHIMSEEN MUDHOL P 4 4 4 6.3

59 2GI23IS040 KHUSHI NAVALGUND 4 7.23

60 2GI23IS043 LAKSHMI SAVDI B+ 7 28 7 6.75

61 2GI23IS049 MALLIKARAJUN ARAKERI C 5 20 5 5.89

62 2GI23IS054 NEHA KALTIPPI C 5 20 5 6.48



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

CGPASGPA

22MATM21/ 
22MATS21/ 
22MATE21

22CHEM22/22CHES
22/22CHES22

22CED23
22ESC241/22ESC242/ 
22ESC243/22ESC244/ 
22ESC245/22ESC246

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME
MATHEMATICS-II 

FOR ME/AE 
STREAM/MATHEM
ATICS-II FOR CS/IS 
STREAM/MATHEM

CHEMISTRY FOR 
AE/ME 

STREAM/CHEMISTR
Y FOR CS/IS 

STREAM/CHEMISTR

COMPUTER AIDED 
ENGINEERING 

DRAWING

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

INTRODUCTION TO 
WEB 

PROGRAMMING/PYTH
ON 

PROGRAMMING/BASIC
4 4 3 3 3 1 1

22PLC25A/22PLC25B/2
2PLC25C/22PLC25D

22PWS26

1

22ICO27 22SFH28

PROFESSIONAL 
WRITING SKILLS IN 

ENGLISH

INDIAN 
CONSTITUTION

SCIENTIFIC 
FOUNDATIONS FOR 

HEALTH

63 2GI23IS057 NIKHIL HARIWAL B 6 24 C 5 20 5.5 5.78

64 2GI23IS058 NIRANJAN RAUT F 0 0 P 4 12 B 6 6 1.64 4.92

65 2GI23IS063 PRACHI HUDDAR P 4 4 4 6

66 2GI23IS069 PRANITA HONOLE B+ 7 7 7 6.03

67 2GI23IS072 PRERNA PATIL C 5 15 1.67 5.55

68 2GI23IS080 ROHIT CHAVAN F 0 0 P 4 16 2 5.17

69 2GI23IS086 SAYOGEETA SHETAKE F 0 0 F 0 0 1.2 6.27

70 2GI23IS093 SHREYAS K F 0 0 0 5.52

71 2GI23IS094 SHRIDHAR KANGRALKAR F 0 0 2.13 4.56

72 2GI23IS103 SRIDHAR AWAJIGOL 3.82 5.53

73 2GI23IS106 SUMIT SHETTAR F 0 0 F 0 0 0 6.06

74 2GI23IS108 SUPRITA P 4 4 4 6.43

75 2GI23IS111 TANISHQ JOLDAPGI F 0 0 0 5.45

76 2GI23IS112 VIBHAV PATIL F 0 0 B 6 6 A 8 8 2.89 4.92

77 2GI23IS113 VAISHNAVI HUDDAR P 4 16 4 5.95

78 2GI23IS119 VISHAL RATHOD F 0 0 F 0 0 0 6.48

79 2GI23IS124 YASH DONGARE F 0 0 0 6.31



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI23CV001 ABDUL MANGOLI F 0 0

2 2GI23CV004 ABHISHEK PAWAR F 0 0 F 0 0

3 2GI23CV005 ABHISHEKGOUDA S

4 2GI23CV007 AISHWARYA MUDIGOUDRA

5 2GI23CV008 AMULSARVADNYA F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 12

6 2GI23CV010 ARPITA PATIL B+ 7 21

7 2GI23CV011 ASHWINI HOLKAR

8 2GI23CV012 ATHARVA BISURE F 0 0

9 2GI23CV013 AYUSH KANAGALE F 0 0

10 2GI23CV014 AYUSH V CHOUGULE P 4 16 B+ 7 21

11 2GI23CV015 AZIM MULLA F 0 0

12 2GI23CV016 BALACHANDRA MANTUR 

13 2GI23CV017 BASAVARAJ RADDER P 4 16

14 2GI23CV020 DARSHAN DHAREKAR C 5 20

15 2GI23CV022 GOPAL SHIRAGANVI 

16 2GI23CV023 JEEVAN KUMATHALLI

17 2GI23CV024 JESHTA DADDIKAR B 6 18

18 2GI23CV028 KIRAN MUSTIGERI

19 2GI23CV029 LAXMI BIRADAR C 5 15

1st and 2nd Semester.B.E. (All Branches) 2022 Scheme (2023 Entry) SEE Results for Supplementary 2023-24..

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

4

Semester : Semester 1 
Backlog

Program :  BE
Department : CV, ME, EC

22MATC11/ 
22MATE11/ 
22MATM11

MATHEMATICS - I 
FOR CV  

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS - I FOR EE/EC 

STREAM/MATHEMA

22CHEC12/ 
22CHEE12/ 
22CHEM12

CHEMISTRY FOR CV 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR EE/EC 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR AE/ME 
4

22ESC141/22ESC142/ 
22ESC143/22ESC144/ 
22ESC145/22ESC146

22ENG16

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH

1

22PLC15A/22PLC15B/ 
22PLC15C/22PLC15D
INTRODUCTION TO 

WEB 
PROGRAMMING/PYTH

ON 
PROGRAMMING/BASIC

3

22CED13

COMPUTER AIDED 
ENGINEERING 

DRAWING

3

INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRONICS 
3



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

4

22MATC11/ 
22MATE11/ 
22MATM11

MATHEMATICS - I 
FOR CV  

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS - I FOR EE/EC 

STREAM/MATHEMA

22CHEC12/ 
22CHEE12/ 
22CHEM12

CHEMISTRY FOR CV 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR EE/EC 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR AE/ME 
4

22ESC141/22ESC142/ 
22ESC143/22ESC144/ 
22ESC145/22ESC146

22ENG16

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH

1

22PLC15A/22PLC15B/ 
22PLC15C/22PLC15D
INTRODUCTION TO 

WEB 
PROGRAMMING/PYTH

ON 
PROGRAMMING/BASIC

3

22CED13

COMPUTER AIDED 
ENGINEERING 

DRAWING

3

INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRONICS 
3

20 2GI23CV030 LAXMI MUTTENNAVAR F 0 0

21 2GI23CV032 MEGHA CHAVAN

22 2GI23CV033 MIFZALAHMED F 0 0 P 4 16

23 2GI23CV034 MOHAMMAD BIDARKUNDI

24 2GI23CV035 MOHAMMADSAKIR MAKANDAR P 4 12

25 2GI23CV036 MD OMER BAPARI P 4 12

26 2GI23CV040 NIKHIL JADHAV P 4 12

27 2GI23CV043 NITIN SAGARI F 0 0

28 2GI23CV044 OMKAR CHANDANSHIV C 5 15 F 0 0

29 2GI23CV046 POORNIMA MUCHAKANNAVAR P 4 16

30 2GI23CV048 PRAJWAL DUPADAL P 4 12

31 2GI23CV049 PRAJWAL HIREMATH 

32 2GI23CV051 PRAJWAL SHIRUR

33 2GI23CV052 PRASAN KATAGERI F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 12 P 4 12

34 2GI23CV054 PRATEEK CHIMMAT

35 2GI23CV055 PRATHAM SHIVANNAVAR

36 2GI23CV056 PRAVEEN HIREMATH F 0 0

37 2GI23CV058 RAMAGOUDA PATIL P 4 16

38 2GI23CV059 REHAN KAMATE F 0 0 C 5 20 P 4 12

39 2GI23CV060 RHEYA P 4 16

40 2GI23CV061 RITESH HEGADE

41 2GI23CV062 RITESH PATIL P 4 16

42 2GI23CV063 ROHIT PATIL F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 12

43 2GI23CV064 ROHIT KAMBLE 



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

4

22MATC11/ 
22MATE11/ 
22MATM11

MATHEMATICS - I 
FOR CV  

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS - I FOR EE/EC 

STREAM/MATHEMA

22CHEC12/ 
22CHEE12/ 
22CHEM12

CHEMISTRY FOR CV 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR EE/EC 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR AE/ME 
4

22ESC141/22ESC142/ 
22ESC143/22ESC144/ 
22ESC145/22ESC146

22ENG16

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH

1

22PLC15A/22PLC15B/ 
22PLC15C/22PLC15D
INTRODUCTION TO 

WEB 
PROGRAMMING/PYTH

ON 
PROGRAMMING/BASIC

3

22CED13

COMPUTER AIDED 
ENGINEERING 

DRAWING

3

INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRONICS 
3

44 2GI23CV066 SACHIN CHOLACHAGUDDA

45 2GI23CV070 SANDESH RATHOD F 0 0 F 0 0

46 2GI23CV072 SARTHAK SUTAR C 5 20

47 2GI23CV074 SHAMBHAVI GURAV B+ 7 21 P 4 12

48 2GI23CV075 SHASHIDHAR HUDDAR

49 2GI23CV079 SHRINIDHI NAIK 

50 2GI23CV080 SHRINIVAS BADIGER

51 2GI23CV082 SIDDAPPA KHADAKABHAVI

52 2GI23CV087 SRUSHTI KAMAGOND

53 2GI23CV088 SUCHITRA SANASHI C 5 20 B 6 18 F 0 0

54 2GI23CV089 SUDEEP NAGANUR

55 2GI23CV090 SUFIYAN PATEL

56 2GI23CV091 SUNIL KONASIRASAGI F 0 0 F 0 0

57 2GI23CV092 SURESH KHANDRATTI

58 2GI23CV094 VAIBHAV KUDASOMANNAVAR F 0 0

59 2GI23CV099 ZAHIYA KHALIFA F 0 0

60 2GI23EC002 ABHINAV SONAPPANAVAR 

61 2GI23EC017 ANUP BHUSARADDI F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 12 F 0 0 F 0 0

62 2GI23EC020 ANUSHA KAVERI P 4 16 F 0 0 F 0 0

63 2GI23EC049 GANGA PANCHAGAVI 

64 2GI23EC052 HARIPRIYA PARADESHI C 5 15

65 2GI23EC062 KANNESH SANNAPPAYYAGOL P 4 16

66 2GI23EC075 MAYUR KADOLKAR

67 2GI23EC079 MD RIYAAM MULLA



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

4

22MATC11/ 
22MATE11/ 
22MATM11

MATHEMATICS - I 
FOR CV  

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS - I FOR EE/EC 

STREAM/MATHEMA

22CHEC12/ 
22CHEE12/ 
22CHEM12

CHEMISTRY FOR CV 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR EE/EC 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR AE/ME 
4

22ESC141/22ESC142/ 
22ESC143/22ESC144/ 
22ESC145/22ESC146

22ENG16

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH

1

22PLC15A/22PLC15B/ 
22PLC15C/22PLC15D
INTRODUCTION TO 

WEB 
PROGRAMMING/PYTH

ON 
PROGRAMMING/BASIC

3

22CED13

COMPUTER AIDED 
ENGINEERING 

DRAWING

3

INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRONICS 
3

68 2GI23EC080 MD RUSHAAN MULLA F 0 0

69 2GI23EC083 NANDHINI MURGOD

70 2GI23EC088 NIRANJAN KALLIMANI C 5 15

71 2GI23EC092 OM PATIL

72 2GI23EC098 PRAJWAL PATIL

73 2GI23EC101 PRANLAL SHAH P 4 16 P 4 12 C 5 15

74 2GI23EC103 PRATHAM VERNEKAR 

75 2GI23EC105 PRAVEEN KOUJALGI

76 2GI23EC107 PREETAM TODALABAGI 

77 2GI23EC110 PRITHVIRAJ MANDARGI

78 2GI23EC112 RAHUL PATIL

79 2GI23EC119 ROHIT DOOGANAVAR C 5 20 F 0 0 F 0 0

80 2GI23EC122 SACHET SATTIGERI F 0 0

81 2GI23EC127 SAMEED SHAHAPUR 

82 2GI23EC145 SHRIDHAR GAIKWAD

83 2GI23EC148 SHUBHAM KASTURI C 5 20

84 2GI23EC154 SOURABH PATIL

85 2GI23EC157 SUDEEP PALABHAVI 

86 2GI23EC173 VAISHNAVI PATIL

87 2GI23EC183 VINAYAK ZALAKI

88 2GI23EC184 VIPIN KOKITKAR

89 2GI23EC187 YASH DESAI 

90 2GI23ME001 ABHILASH AKKI

91 2GI23ME003 ABHISHEK DESAI



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

4

22MATC11/ 
22MATE11/ 
22MATM11

MATHEMATICS - I 
FOR CV  

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS - I FOR EE/EC 

STREAM/MATHEMA

22CHEC12/ 
22CHEE12/ 
22CHEM12

CHEMISTRY FOR CV 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR EE/EC 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR AE/ME 
4

22ESC141/22ESC142/ 
22ESC143/22ESC144/ 
22ESC145/22ESC146

22ENG16

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH

1

22PLC15A/22PLC15B/ 
22PLC15C/22PLC15D
INTRODUCTION TO 

WEB 
PROGRAMMING/PYTH

ON 
PROGRAMMING/BASIC

3

22CED13

COMPUTER AIDED 
ENGINEERING 

DRAWING

3

INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRONICS 
3

92 2GI23ME006 ADARSH KEMPANNAVAR F 0 0

93 2GI23ME007 ADITYA PATIL F 0 0

94 2GI23ME008 AJAY KAMBLE B+ 7 21

95 2GI23ME009 ALTAF PITALI B 6 18

96 2GI23ME010 ALTAP PHENDARI F 0 0 F 0 0

97 2GI23ME012 AMITKUMAR KADAM F 0 0

98 2GI23ME015 AMOGHA METRI

99 2GI23ME020 ARYAN DEVALAPURKAR F 0 0

100 2GI23ME021 AYAN AKKATANGERHAL

101 2GI23ME022 DANISH MOMIN F 0 0 F 0 0

102 2GI23ME023 DESHABHUSHAN BORAGAVI

103 2GI23ME025 DILISHA MOMIN

104 2GI23ME028 GANGADHAR MUDHOL F 0 0

105 2GI23ME035 KUSHAL GUNAKI F 0 0

106 2GI23ME038 MANSI KALYANKAR B 6 18

107 2GI23ME040 MD KAIF KAZI F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0

108 2GI23ME043 MD ASIF VIJAPURE 

109 2GI23ME044 MD KAIF JINABADE F 0 0 B+ 7 21 F 0 0

110 2GI23ME050 NILESH KADAM 

111 2GI23ME051 NISHIGANDH N F 0 0 F 0 0

112 2GI23ME056 PIYUSH SHINDE F 0 0

113 2GI23ME058 PRAJWAL KOTI F 0 0

114 2GI23ME063 PRATIKA CHOUGULE

115 2GI23ME065 RAGHAVENDRA BARAGAL F 0 0



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

4

22MATC11/ 
22MATE11/ 
22MATM11

MATHEMATICS - I 
FOR CV  

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS - I FOR EE/EC 

STREAM/MATHEMA

22CHEC12/ 
22CHEE12/ 
22CHEM12

CHEMISTRY FOR CV 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR EE/EC 
STREAM/CHEMISTR

Y FOR AE/ME 
4

22ESC141/22ESC142/ 
22ESC143/22ESC144/ 
22ESC145/22ESC146

22ENG16

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH

1

22PLC15A/22PLC15B/ 
22PLC15C/22PLC15D
INTRODUCTION TO 

WEB 
PROGRAMMING/PYTH

ON 
PROGRAMMING/BASIC

3

22CED13

COMPUTER AIDED 
ENGINEERING 

DRAWING

3

INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTRODUCTI

ON TO ELECTRONICS 
3

116 2GI23ME070 ROHAN F 0 0 P 4 16 F 0 0

117 2GI23ME076 SADASHIVAGOUDA PATIL F 0 0 F 0 0

118 2GI23ME081 SAHIL DESAI C 5 20

119 2GI23ME083 SANKALP PRABHU C 5 20 F 0 0

120 2GI23ME090 SHIVANAND YALLAPPANAVAR B 6 18

121 2GI23ME091 SHIVANI PHONDE

122 2GI23ME093 SHREEPOORNA JOSHI P 4 16

123 2GI23ME094 SHREYA AMMANAGI C 5 15

124 2GI23ME095 SHRINIVAS KULKARNI F 0 0

125 2GI23ME096 SHRINIVAS NAIK

126 2GI23ME098 SHRISHAIL JOKARE

127 2GI23ME099 SHUBHAM SHIRASHYAD F 0 0

128 2GI23ME102 SIDDESHWAR KOTEWALE

129 2GI23ME103 SNEHA PATIL

130 2GI23ME104 SRIKAR JOSHI C 5 20

131 2GI23ME106 SUDEEP BENAKANNAVAR F 0 0

132 2GI23ME108 SUJAL PATIL 

133 2GI23ME115 VENKATESH PATIL F 0 0

134 2GI23ME116 VILAS HOSKOTI 

135 2GI23ME118 VINIT RAGHAVAN F 0 0

136 2GI23ME123 VIVEK JADHAV

137 2GI23ME126 YOGESH AMMINABHAVI 



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI23CV001 ABDUL MANGOLI F 0 0 P 4 16 F 0 0 1.14 4.93

2 2GI23CV004 ABHISHEK PAWAR F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 12 P 4 12 1.2 4.88

3 2GI23CV005 ABHISHEKGOUDA S P 4 16 4 4.93

4 2GI23CV007 AISHWARYA MUDIGOUDRA P 4 12 4 4.97

5 2GI23CV008 AMULSARVADNYA P 4 16 F 0 0 F 0 0 1.4 4.85

6 2GI23CV010 ARPITA PATIL 7 5.28

7 2GI23CV011 ASHWINI HOLKAR F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.08

8 2GI23CV012 ATHARVA BISURE P 4 16 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 4 1.11 4.9

9 2GI23CV013 AYUSH KANAGALE F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.08

10 2GI23CV014 AYUSH V CHOUGULE F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 2.18 5.12

11 2GI23CV015 AZIM MULLA F 0 0 C 5 15 F 0 0 1.15 5.07

12 2GI23CV016 BALACHANDRA MANTUR P 4 16 F 0 0 3.2 4.93

13 2GI23CV017 BASAVARAJ RADDER C 5 15 F 0 0 3.1 4.94

14 2GI23CV020 DARSHAN DHAREKAR C 5 20 C 5 15 F 0 0 3.93 5.05

15 2GI23CV022 GOPAL SHIRAGANVI F 0 0 0 5.08

16 2GI23CV023 JEEVAN KUMATHALLI F 0 0 0 5.08

17 2GI23CV024 JESHTA DADDIKAR 6 5.17

18 2GI23CV028 KIRAN MUSTIGERI P 4 16 4 4.93

19 2GI23CV029 LAXMI BIRADAR P 4 4 4.75 5.03

20 2GI23CV030 LAXMI MUTTENNAVAR F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.08

21 2GI23CV032 MEGHA CHAVAN F 0 0 P 4 12 C 5 5 2.13 4.97

22 2GI23CV033 MIFZALAHMED P 4 12 F 0 0 2 4.85

23 2GI23CV034 MOHAMMAD BIDARKUNDI P 4 12 4 4.97

24 2GI23CV035 MOHAMMADSAKIR MAKANDAR F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 4 1.14 4.93

25 2GI23CV036 MD OMER BAPARI 4 4.97

26 2GI23CV040 NIKHIL JADHAV F 0 0 F 0 0 1.33 4.97

1st and 2nd Semester.B.E. (All Branches) 2022 Scheme (2023 Entry) SEE Results for Supplementary 2023-24..

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

Semester : Semester 1 
Program :  BE

Department : CV, ME, EC
22MATC21/ 
22MATM21/ 
22MATE21

22PHYC22/ 
22PHYM22/ 
22PHYE22

MATHEMATICS-II 
FOR CV 

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS-II FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/MATHEMA

APPLIED PHYSICS 
FOR CIVIL 

STREAM/APPLIED 
PHYSICS FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/APPLIED 
4

CGPASGPA

3 1 14

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICS/BASIC 
ELECTRONICS/ELEM

ENTS OF 
MECHANICAL 

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

SMART MATERIALS AND 
SYSTEMS/GREEN 

BUILDINGS/RENEWABLE 
ENERGY 

SOURCES/INTRODUCTION 

PROFESSIONAL 
WRITING SKILLS IN 

ENGLISH
KANNADA

3 3

22CIV23/22BEE23/ 
22EME23

22ESC241/22ESC242/ 
22ESC243/22ESC244/ 
22ESC245/22ESC246

22ETC25A/22ETC25B/22ETC
25E/22ETC25F/22ETC25G/2

2ETC25H/22ETC25J
22PWS26 22KSK27/22KBK27



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

22MATC21/ 
22MATM21/ 
22MATE21

22PHYC22/ 
22PHYM22/ 
22PHYE22

MATHEMATICS-II 
FOR CV 

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS-II FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/MATHEMA

APPLIED PHYSICS 
FOR CIVIL 

STREAM/APPLIED 
PHYSICS FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/APPLIED 
4

CGPASGPA

3 1 14

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICS/BASIC 
ELECTRONICS/ELEM

ENTS OF 
MECHANICAL 

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

SMART MATERIALS AND 
SYSTEMS/GREEN 

BUILDINGS/RENEWABLE 
ENERGY 

SOURCES/INTRODUCTION 

PROFESSIONAL 
WRITING SKILLS IN 

ENGLISH
KANNADA

3 3

22CIV23/22BEE23/ 
22EME23

22ESC241/22ESC242/ 
22ESC243/22ESC244/ 
22ESC245/22ESC246

22ETC25A/22ETC25B/22ETC
25E/22ETC25F/22ETC25G/2

2ETC25H/22ETC25J
22PWS26 22KSK27/22KBK27

27 2GI23CV043 NITIN SAGARI F 0 0 C 5 20 P 4 12 2.13 4.97

28 2GI23CV044 OMKAR CHANDANSHIV F 0 0 P 4 16 C 5 15 F 0 0 2.3 4.94

29 2GI23CV046 POORNIMA MUCHAKANNAVAR F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 1.14 4.93

30 2GI23CV048 PRAJWAL DUPADAL 4 4.97

31 2GI23CV049 PRAJWAL HIREMATH F 0 0 0 5.08

32 2GI23CV051 PRAJWAL SHIRUR P 4 16 P 4 12 B+ 7 7 4.38 4.91

33 2GI23CV052 PRASAN KATAGERI F 0 0 P 4 12 F 0 0 1.57 4.8

34 2GI23CV054 PRATEEK CHIMMAT F 0 0 0 5.08

35 2GI23CV055 PRATHAM SHIVANNAVAR B+ 7 21 7 5.28

36 2GI23CV056 PRAVEEN HIREMATH F 0 0 C 5 15 1.36 5.07

37 2GI23CV058 RAMAGOUDA PATIL P 4 16 4 4.82

38 2GI23CV059 REHAN KAMATE P 4 12 F 0 0 P 4 4 2.67 4.86

39 2GI23CV060 RHEYA 4 4.93

40 2GI23CV061 RITESH HEGADE F 0 0 C 5 15 2.14 5.07

41 2GI23CV062 RITESH PATIL F 0 0 2 4.93

42 2GI23CV063 ROHIT PATIL F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 0.57 4.97

43 2GI23CV064 ROHIT KAMBLE P 4 16 4 4.93

44 2GI23CV066 SACHIN CHOLACHAGUDDA P 4 16 F 0 0 2.29 4.93

45 2GI23CV070 SANDESH RATHOD F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.08

46 2GI23CV072 SARTHAK SUTAR P 4 16 4.5 4.94

47 2GI23CV074 SHAMBHAVI GURAV F 0 0 3.3 5.16

48 2GI23CV075 SHASHIDHAR HUDDAR C 5 20 5 5.07

49 2GI23CV079 SHRINIDHI NAIK C 5 20 F 0 0 4 5.07

50 2GI23CV080 SHRINIVAS BADIGER C 5 15 5 5.07

51 2GI23CV082 SIDDAPPA KHADAKABHAVI F 0 0 C 5 15 2.14 5.07

52 2GI23CV087 SRUSHTI KAMAGOND F 0 0 0 5.08

53 2GI23CV088 SUCHITRA SANASHI 3.8 5.15

54 2GI23CV089 SUDEEP NAGANUR F 0 0 P 4 12 C 5 15 2.7 4.97

55 2GI23CV090 SUFIYAN PATEL F 0 0 0 5.08

56 2GI23CV091 SUNIL KONASIRASAGI F 0 0 P 4 16 F 0 0 F 0 0 0.84 4.93



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

22MATC21/ 
22MATM21/ 
22MATE21

22PHYC22/ 
22PHYM22/ 
22PHYE22

MATHEMATICS-II 
FOR CV 

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS-II FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/MATHEMA

APPLIED PHYSICS 
FOR CIVIL 

STREAM/APPLIED 
PHYSICS FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/APPLIED 
4

CGPASGPA

3 1 14

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICS/BASIC 
ELECTRONICS/ELEM

ENTS OF 
MECHANICAL 

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

SMART MATERIALS AND 
SYSTEMS/GREEN 

BUILDINGS/RENEWABLE 
ENERGY 

SOURCES/INTRODUCTION 

PROFESSIONAL 
WRITING SKILLS IN 

ENGLISH
KANNADA

3 3

22CIV23/22BEE23/ 
22EME23

22ESC241/22ESC242/ 
22ESC243/22ESC244/ 
22ESC245/22ESC246

22ETC25A/22ETC25B/22ETC
25E/22ETC25F/22ETC25G/2

2ETC25H/22ETC25J
22PWS26 22KSK27/22KBK27

57 2GI23CV092 SURESH KHANDRATTI P 4 4 4 5.04

58 2GI23CV094 VAIBHAV KUDASOMANNAVAR F 0 0 B 6 18 2 5.17

59 2GI23CV099 ZAHIYA KHALIFA F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 C 5 5 0.33 5.07

60 2GI23EC002 ABHINAV SONAPPANAVAR F 0 0 0 5.08

61 2GI23EC017 ANUP BHUSARADDI F 0 0 0.57 4.97

62 2GI23EC020 ANUSHA KAVERI F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 12 1.33 4.85

63 2GI23EC049 GANGA PANCHAGAVI F 0 0 0 5.08

64 2GI23EC052 HARIPRIYA PARADESHI C 5 20 P 4 12 F 0 0 3.62 4.97

65 2GI23EC062 KANNESH SANNAPPAYYAGOL F 0 0 C 5 15 3.1 4.94

66 2GI23EC075 MAYUR KADOLKAR F 0 0 0 5.08

67 2GI23EC079 MD RIYAAM MULLA F 0 0 0 5.08

68 2GI23EC080 MD RUSHAAN MULLA P 4 12 2 4.97

69 2GI23EC083 NANDHINI MURGOD P 4 12 P 4 12 4 4.88

70 2GI23EC088 NIRANJAN KALLIMANI P 4 4 4.75 5.03

71 2GI23EC092 OM PATIL B+ 7 21 P 4 4 6.25 5.23

72 2GI23EC098 PRAJWAL PATIL F 0 0 0 5.08

73 2GI23EC101 PRANLAL SHAH F 0 0 3.07 4.86

74 2GI23EC103 PRATHAM VERNEKAR B+ 7 21 7 5.28

75 2GI23EC105 PRAVEEN KOUJALGI F 0 0 0 5.08

76 2GI23EC107 PREETAM TODALABAGI F 0 0 P 4 12 1.71 4.97

77 2GI23EC110 PRITHVIRAJ MANDARGI F 0 0 0 5.08

78 2GI23EC112 RAHUL PATIL P 4 12 4 4.97

79 2GI23EC119 ROHIT DOOGANAVAR F 0 0 P 4 16 F 0 0 1.64 4.94

80 2GI23EC122 SACHET SATTIGERI P 4 12 2 4.97

81 2GI23EC127 SAMEED SHAHAPUR F 0 0 0 5.08

82 2GI23EC145 SHRIDHAR GAIKWAD F 0 0 0 5.08

83 2GI23EC148 SHUBHAM KASTURI F 0 0 2.5 5.07

84 2GI23EC154 SOURABH PATIL F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.08

85 2GI23EC157 SUDEEP PALABHAVI F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.08

86 2GI23EC173 VAISHNAVI PATIL P 4 16 P 4 12 4 4.85



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

22MATC21/ 
22MATM21/ 
22MATE21

22PHYC22/ 
22PHYM22/ 
22PHYE22

MATHEMATICS-II 
FOR CV 

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS-II FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/MATHEMA

APPLIED PHYSICS 
FOR CIVIL 

STREAM/APPLIED 
PHYSICS FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/APPLIED 
4

CGPASGPA

3 1 14

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICS/BASIC 
ELECTRONICS/ELEM

ENTS OF 
MECHANICAL 

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

SMART MATERIALS AND 
SYSTEMS/GREEN 

BUILDINGS/RENEWABLE 
ENERGY 

SOURCES/INTRODUCTION 

PROFESSIONAL 
WRITING SKILLS IN 

ENGLISH
KANNADA

3 3

22CIV23/22BEE23/ 
22EME23

22ESC241/22ESC242/ 
22ESC243/22ESC244/ 
22ESC245/22ESC246

22ETC25A/22ETC25B/22ETC
25E/22ETC25F/22ETC25G/2

2ETC25H/22ETC25J
22PWS26 22KSK27/22KBK27

87 2GI23EC183 VINAYAK ZALAKI B 6 24 6 5.2

88 2GI23EC184 VIPIN KOKITKAR P 4 12 4 4.97

89 2GI23EC187 YASH DESAI F 0 0 0 5.08

90 2GI23ME001 ABHILASH AKKI B 6 18 C 5 5 5.75 5.17

91 2GI23ME003 ABHISHEK DESAI P 4 16 4 4.93

92 2GI23ME006 ADARSH KEMPANNAVAR P 4 16 F 0 0 1.78 4.93

93 2GI23ME007 ADITYA PATIL P 4 16 F 0 0 1.45 4.93

94 2GI23ME008 AJAY KAMBLE P 4 12 5.5 5.16

95 2GI23ME009 ALTAF PITALI C 5 15 5.5 5.16

96 2GI23ME010 ALTAP PHENDARI 0 5.08

97 2GI23ME012 AMITKUMAR KADAM 0 5.08

98 2GI23ME015 AMOGHA METRI P 4 12 4 4.97

99 2GI23ME020 ARYAN DEVALAPURKAR 0 5.08

100 2GI23ME021 AYAN AKKATANGERHAL F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.08

101 2GI23ME022 DANISH MOMIN 0 5.08

102 2GI23ME023 DESHABHUSHAN BORAGAVI P 4 16 4 4.93

103 2GI23ME025 DILISHA MOMIN P 4 12 4 4.97

104 2GI23ME028 GANGADHAR MUDHOL 0 5.08

105 2GI23ME035 KUSHAL GUNAKI C 5 5 1 5.07

106 2GI23ME038 MANSI KALYANKAR C 5 20 5.43 5.15

107 2GI23ME040 MD KAIF KAZI F 0 0 0 5.08

108 2GI23ME043 MD ASIF VIJAPURE B+ 7 28 7 5.33

109 2GI23ME044 MD KAIF JINABADE F 0 0 F 0 0 1.4 5.28

110 2GI23ME050 NILESH KADAM B+ 7 21 7 5.28

111 2GI23ME051 NISHIGANDH N F 0 0 0 5.08

112 2GI23ME056 PIYUSH SHINDE 0 5.08

113 2GI23ME058 PRAJWAL KOTI 0 5.08

114 2GI23ME063 PRATIKA CHOUGULE P 4 12 4 4.97

115 2GI23ME065 RAGHAVENDRA BARAGAL C 5 15 2.5 5.07

116 2GI23ME070 ROHAN F 0 0 F 0 0 0.89 4.93



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

Sl.No. USN STUDENT NAME

22MATC21/ 
22MATM21/ 
22MATE21

22PHYC22/ 
22PHYM22/ 
22PHYE22

MATHEMATICS-II 
FOR CV 

STREAM/MATHEMA
TICS-II FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/MATHEMA

APPLIED PHYSICS 
FOR CIVIL 

STREAM/APPLIED 
PHYSICS FOR ME/AE 

STREAM/APPLIED 
4

CGPASGPA

3 1 14

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICS/BASIC 
ELECTRONICS/ELEM

ENTS OF 
MECHANICAL 

INTRODUCTION TO 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING/INTROD
UCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING/INTROD

SMART MATERIALS AND 
SYSTEMS/GREEN 

BUILDINGS/RENEWABLE 
ENERGY 

SOURCES/INTRODUCTION 

PROFESSIONAL 
WRITING SKILLS IN 

ENGLISH
KANNADA

3 3

22CIV23/22BEE23/ 
22EME23

22ESC241/22ESC242/ 
22ESC243/22ESC244/ 
22ESC245/22ESC246

22ETC25A/22ETC25B/22ETC
25E/22ETC25F/22ETC25G/2

2ETC25H/22ETC25J
22PWS26 22KSK27/22KBK27

117 2GI23ME076 SADASHIVAGOUDA PATIL 0 5.08

118 2GI23ME081 SAHIL DESAI 5 5.07

119 2GI23ME083 SANKALP PRABHU B 6 18 F 0 0 3.45 5.15

120 2GI23ME090 SHIVANAND YALLAPPANAVAR 6 5.17

121 2GI23ME091 SHIVANI PHONDE P 4 12 4 4.97

122 2GI23ME093 SHREEPOORNA JOSHI F 0 0 B+ 7 7 2.88 5

123 2GI23ME094 SHREYA AMMANAGI 5 5.07

124 2GI23ME095 SHRINIVAS KULKARNI C 5 15 B 6 18 3.67 5.16

125 2GI23ME096 SHRINIVAS NAIK F 0 0 0 5.08

126 2GI23ME098 SHRISHAIL JOKARE P 4 4 4 5.04

127 2GI23ME099 SHUBHAM SHIRASHYAD C 5 20 2.5 5.07

128 2GI23ME102 SIDDESHWAR KOTEWALE B+ 7 21 7 5.28

129 2GI23ME103 SNEHA PATIL F 0 0 F 0 0 0 5.08

130 2GI23ME104 SRIKAR JOSHI B 6 24 5.5 5.18

131 2GI23ME106 SUDEEP BENAKANNAVAR P 4 16 2 4.93

132 2GI23ME108 SUJAL PATIL P 4 4 4 5.04

133 2GI23ME115 VENKATESH PATIL 0 5.08

134 2GI23ME116 VILAS HOSKOTI F 0 0 0 5.08

135 2GI23ME118 VINIT RAGHAVAN 0 5.08

136 2GI23ME123 VIVEK JADHAV P 4 4 4 5.04

137 2GI23ME126 YOGESH AMMINABHAVI B+ 7 21 7 5.28


